
Supplier's Name HISENSE

Model Name

Screen Size-Centimetres

Screen Size-Inches

On mode power Consumption(W)

Annual Energy Consumption*(kWh)

Standby-mode Power Consumption(W)

Screen Resolution

H39AE5000

A+

98

39

39.0

57

0.50

N/A

1920*1080

39
57

98 39

H39AE5000

Energy consumption 57 kWh per year, based on the power 
consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 
365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on 
how the television is used. 

00000


	Text3: 


