

2010/1062 - 2017		
	Supplier's Name	HISENSE
<u>'</u>	Supplier's Name	HISENSE
Ш	Model Name	H39AE5000
Ш	Energy Efficiency Class	A+
IV	Screen Size-Centimetres	98
٧	Screen Size-Inches	39
VI	On mode power Consumption(W)	39.0
VII	Annual Energy Consumption*(kWh)	57
VIII	Standby-mode Power Consumption(W)	0.50
ΙX	Off-mode Power Consumption(W)	N/A
Х	Screen Resolution	1920*1080
Energy consumption 57 kWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for		

365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the television is used.